Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

Santorini Airport

January - December 2022

T
i Gaport

CGreece

Passengers

Country

Greece

United Kingdom
Italy

France
Germany
Poland
Switzerland
Spain

Austria
Netherlands
Ireland
Romania

Israel

United Arab Emirates
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Hungary
Belgium

Serbia
Denmark
Lithuania
Czech Republic
Qatar

Latvia

Bahrain

Cyprus
Slovenia
Luxembourg
Bulgaria
Remaining Countries*

Source:

January

14,245

February

16,060

FG Traffic Data Management

March
30,660
1,741
1,188

180

279

April
79,867
21,173
18,493
12,545

6,445

2,206

483

2,918

1,463

694

8
392

May
121,772
54,493
27,719
27,642
18,236
1,830
4,829
7
1,051
5,459
3,655

589

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

June

151,005
70,735
56,251
34,271
25,175
11,111

6,756
5,696
2,726
5,686
5,601
5,556
4,448
3,910
4,203
3,813
2,947
2,568
2,976
1,716
1,712
1,583
1,891
1,130

895
1,546

424

696

287

- - 9 87 79
14,245 | 16,060 34,048 | 147,077 | 274,067 417,393

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2

Version: 01.00

July

150,988
75,420
95,598
54,199
25,911
12,487

8,834
11,825
8,401
5,688
6,121
9,701
8,207
8,475
6,518
5,047
4,132
4,757
2,461
3,430
4,317
3,036
2,381
2,160
1,202
1,262
2,020
835
657

4

229

526,303 532,305 438,460

August

147,196
78,545
105,330
59,026
26,442
15,677
9,047
15,703
7,873
5,306
5,742
7,878
7,042
6,079
3,575
3,576
2,400
4,493
2,297
3,404
2,444
2,953
2,004
1,854
883
1,125
2,415
877
1,010

109

September

151,529
71,749
67,757
32,173
23,886
13,523

8,915
8,923
6,804
5,714
5,015
6,457
6,250
2,830
2,306
2,384
3,041
2,756
2,630
2,560
1,068
2,205
1,866
1,215
946
1,322
346
1,069
666
524
31

October

124,693
46,609
23,965
24,981
14,208

1,288
8,083
2,232
6,327
2,410
4,360
3
1,367
10
524

1,034
1,261

290

516

November  December

43,625
2,203
225
2,286
242

246

634

2

29,720

33 12 -
265,493 29,720

Total

1,061,360
422,668
396,526
247,123
140,725

55,916
48,951
44,869
33,428
33,181
32,591
29,597
28,016
21,316
17,619
16,343
15,871
14,582
13,604
11,110
10,556
9,777
8,149
6,359
5,642
5,255
5,211
3,577
2,628
1,511
589

2,744,650
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Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

Santorini Airport

January - December 2022

T
i Gaport

CGreece

Flights

Country

Greece

United Kingdom
Italy

France
Germany
Poland
Switzerland
Spain

Austria
Netherlands
Ireland
Romania

Israel

United Arab Emirates
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Hungary
Belgium

Serbia
Denmark
Lithuania
Czech Republic
Qatar

Latvia

Bahrain

Cyprus
Slovenia
Luxembourg
Bulgaria
Remaining Countries*

Source:

January

296

1

February
292

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

March
417
20

18

April
871
150
165

96
46
19

7

1
24
10

12
1

1

2
6

May
1,317
365
218
193
138
14
42
4
10
37
26

a b~ N BIPF

(&)

2

15

June

1,633
461
394
241
187

65
61
50
23
34
38
42
39
32
36
28
26
18
19
12
12
10
19
20

8
18

8

8

6

1

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2

Version: 01.00

July

1,608
517
657
417
209

73
74
96
54
38
38
67
66
66
52
36
30
26
20
20
31
18
21
29
10
18
23
10

8

5

August

1,532
539
688
455
213

90
83
117
55
42
35
56
60
48
38
25
24
28
17
20
19
18
19
26
8
16
22
9
10
4

September

1,521
453
471
222
181

75
72
73
46
37
34
41
41
28
22
16
29
17
16
17

8
15
20
16

8
16

6
10

6
10

October

1,347
344
178
169
106

9
72
16
43
19
29

1
12

2

November  December

501
23
2
24
2

2

481

3 - 5 14 29 67 65 21 15 6 1

Total

11,816
2,872
2,794
1,818
1,084

326
428
363
234
231
216
211
235
179
155
119
143
94
101
73
78
61
83
91
50
68
71
41
32
43
227

24,337
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